

06MBD/24-25 MR-N/23-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BOCNAHAPUR TO MUSNAHARI TOLA-
KHOTA.

R.W.D. KATHAR — DIVISION

SAMEL — SUB-DIVISION

(No-2428)

WEASUREMENT BOOK

ARTI KUMARI

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Bochahapur to					
Bochahapur to Mushari Khola					
Agency - Atti Kumari					
Agreement No - Atti Kumari					
Date of Commencement -					
Date of Completion -					
Rate Below - 16.99% Below					
Length - 2.33 km					

(1) Clearing and grubbing					
road land etc					
2 x 7.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					420.00 ✓
2 x 15.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					900.00 ✓
2 x 10.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					600.00 ✓
2 x 8.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					480.00 ✓
2 x 12.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					720.00 ✓
2 x 15.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					900.00 ✓
2 x 10.00 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					600.00 ✓
2 x 20.00 x 1.00 =					40.00 ✓
					4660.00 HM ✓
					0.47 hec ✓
					0.466 ✓

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract cost of cost					
(1) Cleaning and grubbing road					
1 land etc.					
Vide cost page no - 1					
0.47 hec @ 76926.08/hect =					36155.00
0.466					35847.00
(2) Excavation for roadway in					
using manual means etc.					
Vide cost page no - 7					
66.15 m³ @ 104.01 / m³ =					6880.00
(3) Construction of Subgrade					
2 incl earth shoulder etc.					
Vide cost page no - 7					
1551 m³ @ 264.51 / m³ =					410255.00
(4) Construction of USB by					
3 providing well graded material					
etc.					
Vide cost page no - 3					
377.37 m³ @ 2797.11 / m³ =					1055545.00
(5) Providing, forming, spreading					
4 incl USB width-3 etc.					
Vide cost page no - 5					
220.60 m³ @ 5572.97 / m³ =					1229397.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) providing and applying 5 primer coat with (SS-1) etc vide est. page no-5					
$2941.35 m^2 @ 55.27/m^2 =$					162568.00
2941.3472					
(7) Providing and applying tack 6 coat with (RS-1) etc. vide est. page no-5					
$8147.25 m^2 @ 19.46/m^2 =$					158545.00
81					
(8) providing and laying S.D.B.L 7 with 100-120 TRM batch etc vide est. page no-6					
$203.68 m^3 @ 14081.60/m^3 =$					2868140.00
203.68					
(9) Construction of D.C. sub-base 8 over prepared subgrade etc vide est. page no-6					
$3.60 m^3 @ 5711.68/m^3 =$					17135.00
3.60					
(10) Construction of P.C. Pavement 9 thickness etc vide est. page no-6					
$95.63 m^3 @ 9697.96/m^3 =$					927416.00
95.625					927367.00
(11) R.C. mis grade km stone 1000 vide est. page no-7					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3-conus @ 3060.01/m ²			1/m ²	2	9180.00
(ii) RCC mis grade 200mm stone.					
10(m) vide coty. page no-7					
10 m ² @ 836.95/m ²			1/m ²	2	8370.00
(12) Retro-reflectorised traffic					
signs etc.					
vide coty. page no-7					
3.84 m ² @ 14963.68/m ²				2	57461.00
(13) Retro-reflectorised					
(12) Providing and fixing retro-reflectorised 600mm equilateral triangle etc					
vide coty. page no-7					
2-conus @ 4450.23/m ²			1/m ²	2	8900.00
(iv) 600mm Circular					
vide coty. page no-8					
4-conus @ 4362.10/m ²			1/m ²	2	17448.00
(v) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular.					
vide coty. page no-8					
4-conus @ 4218.36/m ²			1/m ²	2	16873.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2(iv) 900mm side of tarmac.					
vide cov. page no-8					
4.00 nos @ 866.3.10 / nos				=	34652.00
(14) RCC mis grade boundary					
3 pillars / total stone					
vide cov. page no-8					
32 nos @ 687.09 / nos				=	21986.00
(15) printing new letter and					
14 figures shade etc.					
vide cov. page no-8					
308 nos @ 0.77 / nos				=	237.26
(16) planting of trees by the					
15 road side etc.					
vide cov. page no-8					
107.00 nos @ 1262.58 / nos				=	135096.00
16(17) Road marking on B.T portion.					
vide cov. page no-8					
426 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²				=	377649.00
(ii) Road marking on R.C portion.					
16 vide cov. page no-8					
40 m ² @ 995.20 / m ²				=	39808.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing and fixing of 17 typical masonry infill masonry sign board etc. vide cont. page no-8 4 nos @ 11782.14/m ² = 47129.00 RS-7646825.00 Labour cert 1% RS-76468.00 AST 18% RS-1376429.00 Seigniorage fee 12%					
(19) planting of two (cont) etc. 18 vide cont. page no-9 291.52 m ² @ 137.55/m ² = 400.99.00					
(20) plastering with cement (1:4) 19 substructure etc. vide cont. page no-9 205.12 m ² @ 218.16/m ² = 44749.00 B-77244.36 = ∞ RS-7731673.00 77244 = ∞ Labour cert 1% RS-77317.00 13903.98 = ∞ RS-1422345.00 [Total Labour + SF] AST 18% RS-1391701.00 Seigniorage fee RS-100235.00 B-9324260 = ∞ RS-9300926.00 B-9292313 = ∞ 1584192.00 + 1578764.20 = ∞ less 16.99% below 12% RS-1580227.00 B-77135492 = ∞ RS-7720699.00 B-7740068 = ∞					
Ramesh 17/9/15 20	[Signature] 17/9/15 20	as per 17/9/15 20			

Continuation

Limit B-44755572.00-